BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware Reference
Release r07
BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware Reference
Release r07 www.stollmann.de Page 2 of 45
Note
This product was developed for the purpose of communication. It is intended solely

 Stollmann AT Command Reference
 Bluetooth SIG RF_TS_EDR.pdf test specification
9 Ordering Information
The BlueMod+C11/G2 is available in the following variants:
Name Antenna Art No.
BlueMod+C11/G2/AI/SPP Internal 52672
BlueMod+C11/G2/AE/SPP External 52733
BlueMod+C11/G2/AP/SPP
1
 External 52742
SPP Evaluation Kit
BlueEva+C11/G2/SPP,
Internal 52743
Other variants on request, please contact Stollmann sales department.
1
 FCC ID RFR- C11G2  and IC ID 4957A-C11G2 are not applicable for this variant.